Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Amount of oxygen in expired air is:

prevent dislocation of bones and joints.

Flower of which plant is pollinated by wind:

The substance used for the treatment, cure, prevention or diagnosis of disease are called:

The study of the relationship between organisms and their environment called.

The uncontrolled cell divisions in lungs tissue is called:

Pathagens contain special proteins called:

Organs which work for homeostasis are:

The disease of bone in which the density of bones decrease due to loss of calcium and
phosphorus is:

The typical volume of urine produced by an adult in liters per day is.

The inflamation of bronchi or bronchioles is caled:

The outer most whorl of flower is called:

All populations collectively are called.

Variatations show distinct phenotypes and phenotypes of such variations cannot be
measured by:

Which Charles Eiton developed the concept of ecological pyramids?

Answers Choice

A
B

COTP» DUO® > DOWP DOWP UOWr UO0TP U0Wr UO0WP U0Wr UOWP UOm» U0Wr UOm» U0Wr 00

21%

. 16%

0.04%
4%

Ligament
Tendons
Salts
Joint

Rose
Sunflower
Grass

. Butter cup

. Modicinal drugs

Narcotics
Hallucinogens

. Sedatives

Biology

. Microbiology

Ecology
Genetics

bronchitis

. emphysema

cancer
Asthma

Antigens

. Antibodies
. Antibiotics
. Antiseptics

Lungs
Skin
Kidney
Al

Osteoporosis
Osteoarthritis
Rheumatold arthritis
Gout

Bronchites

. Emphysema

Pneumonia
Chest box

Corolla
Petals
Calyx

. Androecium

Species
Blome

. Community

Ecosystem

Discontinuous variations

. Continuous variations
.Bothaandb

None of these

1926
1927
1928
1929



16

17

18

19

20

Sir Alexender Flamuing was awarded the Nobel prize in:

Inflammation of membrane at joints is called.

A part from hearing, what other major body function is performed y the ear?

They receive information , interpret them and stimulate motor neurons:

Dominant alleles are represented by letter and recessive alleles by letter.

oo0ow

DOTWP» UOWP» UOwWP UOwP

1940

1950
1960

. Osteoarthrits

. Arthritis

Gout

Hormones secretion

. Reduction in nerve pressure
. All of these

. Sensory Neurons
. Motor Neurons

. Mixed Neuros

. Lowercase, capital
. Lower case, lowercase
. Capital, capital



