

10th Class Biology English Medium Online Test For Full Book

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Amount of oxygen in expired air is:	A. 21% B. 16% C. 0.04% D. 4%
2	prevent dislocation of bones and joints.	A. Ligament B. Tendons C. Salts D. Joint
3	Flower of which plant is pollinated by wind:	A. Rose B. Sunflower C. Grass D. Butter cup
4	The substance used for the treatment, cure, prevention or diagnosis of disease are called:	A. Modicinal drugs B. Narcotics C. Hallucinogens D. Sedatives
5	The study of the relationship between organisms and their environment called.	A. Biology B. Microbiology C. Ecology D. Genetics
6	The uncontrolled cell divisions in lungs tissue is called:	A. bronchitis B. emphysema C. cancer D. Asthma
7	Pathagens contain special proteins called:	A. Antigens B. Antibodies C. Antibiotics D. Antiseptics
8	Organs which work for homeostasis are:	A. Lungs B. Skin C. Kidney D. All
9	The disease of bone in which the density of bones decrease due to loss of calcium and phosphorus is:	A. Osteoporosis B. Osteoarthritis C. Rheumatold arthritis D. Gout
10	The typical volume of urine produced by an adult in liters per day is.	A. 2.4 B. 1.4 C. 3.2 D. 4.1
11	The inflamation of bronchi or bronchioles is caled:	A. Bronchites B. Emphysema C. Pneumonia D. Chest box
12	The outer most whorl of flower is called:	A. Corolla B. Petals C. Calyx D. Androecium
13	All populations collectively are called.	A. Species B. Blome C. Community D. Ecosystem
14	Variatations show distinct phenotypes and phenotypes of such variations cannot be measured by:	A. Discontinuous variations B. Continuous variations C. Both a and b D. None of these
15	Which Charles Eiton developed the concept of ecological pyramids?	A. 1926 B. 1927 C. 1928 D. 1929

16	Sir Alexender Flamuing was awarded the Nobel prize in:	A. 1940 B. 1945 C. 1950 D. 1960
17	Inflammation of membrane at joints is called.	A. Osteoarthrits B. Rheumatoid arthritis C. Arthritis D. Gout
18	A part from hearing, what other major body function is performed y the ear?	A. Hormones secretion B. Body blance C. Reduction in nerve pressure D. All of these
19	They receive information , interpret them and stimulate motor neurons:	A. Sensory Neurons B. Inter Neurons C. Motor Neurons D. Mixed Neuros
20	Dominant alleles are represented by letter and recessive alleles by letter.	A. Capital lowercase B. Lowercase, capital C. Lower case, lowercase D. Capital, capital